actualitzat

16/10/2024

2.024

GENER

FEBRER

MARG

ABRIL

MAIG

JUNY

JULIOL

SETEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVEMBRE

DECEMBRE

GALERIA

MODALIDAD

14-ene

21-ene

28-ene

04-feb

11-feb | 18-feb

25-feb

03-mar

10-mar

17-mar

24-mar | 31-mar

07-abr

14-abr | 21-abr

28-abr

05-may

10-may

11-may | 12-may

19-may

26-may

02-jun

09-jun

16-jun

23-jun

30-jun

07-jul

14-jul

21-jul

28-jul

01-sep

08-sep

15-sep

22-sep

29-sep

06-oct

13-oct | 20-oct

27-oct

03-nov

10-nov

17-nov

24-nov

01-dic

08-dic

15-dic

22-dic

50 m.

C.ESTES

cP

cp cP

cB

C. 3 POSICIONS

cB

C.LLEUGERA

PISTOLA LLIURE

cpP

cP cpP

cB

AHIST.
LLARGUES

INTERCLUB|
BCN-SAB

CB

BR 50

Liiga
Catalana
BR25

cc

c
PRESIDENTE

CB

Gamo

BR25

25m. (B)

ACTION AIR

P. VELOCITAT

CcB

10 m.

C AIRE JJPP

CcB

C AIRE

CcB

P AIRE JJPP

CcB

P AIRE

CcB

25 m. (A)

A. HIST. CURTES

INTERCLUB|
BCN-SAB

CcB

P. STANDARD

CcP

cP CcP

CcB

P. FOC CENTRAL

CcP

cP CcP

TG

CB

P. ESPORTIVA

CB

PISTOLA 9 mm

CcP

cP CcP

CcB

RECORREGUTS
DETIR

SOCIAL 12
FASE CC

MINIRIFLE-
pcc

MINIRIFLE-
PCC

CB

METALLS

P. HISTORIC
MILITAR

SEXTANGU
LAR

P. GRAN CALIBRE

REV. STANDARD

50 m

NADAL

NADAL

25m




